DRINKS

AT TAPLOW HOUSE

BOTTLED LAGERS and BEERS

LAGER

Peroni

Corona

Beck’s 275ml

Estrella Galicia 0% ABV
Estrella Galicia Gluten Free
Rebellion Lager

ALE
London Pride
Rebellion Red

STOUT
Guinness

CIDER
Magners Original

SPIRITS

TEQUILA
Tequila Patron
Tequila Gold
Tequila Silver
Jose Cuervo

330ml
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50

500ml
£7.50
£7.50

330ml
£5.50

330ml
£5.50

25ml
£9.00
£9.50
£11.00
£5.00

(v) vegetarian, (ve) vegan, (gf) gluten free. Items with a * denote an alternative
version is available. Please always inform your server of any allergies or

intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu
and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on
the fourteen legal allergens is available on request. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A service charge of 12.5% is added to your bill, however, can be removed at your

discretion.



DRINKS

AT TAPLOW HOUSE

RUM 25ml
Bacardi £6.00
Captain Morgan £6.00
Kraken £7.00
Sailor Jerry £6.00
Havana Club 3 Years £6.50
Havana Club 7 Years £7.00
VODKA 25ml
Absolute £6.50
Absolute Vanilla £6.50
Absolute Citron £6.50
Belvedere £7.00
Chase £7.00
Grey Goose £7.00
DRY GIN 25ml
Tanqueray £7.00
Tanqueray No 10 £7.00
Bombay Sapphire £6.50
The Botanist £7.00
Hendrick’s £7.00
Gin Mare £7.00
Silent Pool £7.00
Death’s Door £8.00
Seven Hills £8.00
East Hyogo £8.00

Silent Pool £7.00




FRUITY GIN
Pinkster
Warner’s
Gordon Pink

CALVADOS
Berneroy VSOP

COGNAC

Maxime Trijol VS
Maxime Trijol VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Martell VS

WHISKY
Glenkinchie 12 Years
Oban 14 Years

The Famous Grouse
Talisker

WHISKEY

Bulleit

Jack Daniels
Lagavulin 16 Years
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25ml
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50

25ml
£10.00

25ml

£10.00
£12.50
£15.00
£10.00

25ml

£9.00
£8.00
£6.00
£8.00

25ml
£7.00
£6.00
13.50

(v) vegetarian, (ve) vegan, (gf) gluten free. Items with a * denote an alternative
version is available. Please always inform your server of any allergies or

intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu
and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on
the fourteen legal allergens is available on request. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A service charge of 12.5% is added to your bill, however, can be removed at your

discretion.



DRINKS

AT TAPLOW HOUSE

LIQUEURS and FORTIFIED WINES
Amaretto

Baileys
Bénédictine
Chambord
Cointreau
Jagermeister
Kalhua

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra-Dry
Martini Rosso
Tia Maria

COCKTAILS

Champagne Cocktail

A classic Champagne cocktail that lets the bubbles shine
Through, with a hint of added flavour from a bitters-soaked

sugar cube & added aroma from a citrus peel.

Kir

The Kir is a classic berry-flavoured cocktail that calls for just
two ingredients — creme de cassis and dry white wine.

Kir Royale

Named after Félix Kir, hero of the French resistance in World
War Il. Creme de Cassis topped with Champagne.

Cosmopolitan

50ml

£7.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.00

£15.00

£12.50

£15.00

£12.50

Perfected by Dale DeGroff, one of the all-time-great bartenders.

Wyborowa vodka, Cointreau and cranberry.
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Aperol Spritz £12.50
Get a taste of summer with this classic Italian cocktail of
Aperol, prosecco and soda.

Sidecar £12.50
A classic 1920s cocktail, the sidecar. Cognac, triple sec and
lemon juice.

Amaretto Sour £12.50
Amaretto shaken with fresh lemon, sugar and bitters.

Midori Sour £12.50
Created in the 1970s, this is one of the best-known mixed

drinks to use the melon liqueur. It's a refreshing and

stunning green cocktail that's incredibly simple to make.

Whisky Sour £15.00
The Whisky Sour is made with whiskey, lemon juice, sugar

and egg white, an ingredient that tames the tart flavour and

creates a richer, smoother texture.

Tom Collins £15.00
A straightforward and refreshing cocktail that combines
gin with lemon juice, sugar & club soda.

Espresso Martini £12.50
If you’re looking for a pick-me-up post-dinner, the Espresso
Martini is here to awaken you with its boozy magical powers.

Pornstar Martini £12.50
There’s something just so wonderful about a pornstar martini
cocktail, it’s sweet but sour. Visually exciting, it’s finished with

an iconic frothy layer with half a passion fruit floating on top.

(v) vegetarian, (ve) vegan, (gf) gluten free. Items with a * denote an alternative
version is available. Please always inform your server of any allergies or
intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu
and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on
the fourteen legal allergens is available on request. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A service charge of 12.5% is added to your bill, however, can be removed at your
discretion.
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Vesper Martini £15.00
Of James Bond fame, a mixture of vodka, dry gin and vermouth.
Served with either olives or a lemon twist.

Old Fashioned £15.00
A traditional whisky cocktail with bitters, soda water and a
simple orange garnish.

Signature Cocktail £15.00
Challenge our bar team with a creation of your choice.




WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE and SPARKLI

Palmer and Co Brut Reserve

NV
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Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé

NV
Taittinger Brut Reserve NV
Champagne, France

La Folie Rosé Sparkling Wine

Provence, France
Llopart Brut NV,
Sparkling Wine, Spain
Prosecco Brut NV,
Sparkling Wine, Italy

WHITE WINES

Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc
Western Cape, South Africa

Citta dei Ponti Pinot Grigio,

Veneto, Italy

Domingo Martin Albarifio,
Galicia, Spain

Journey’s End Haystack
Chardonnay

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc Spy Valley,

Marlborough, New Zealand
La Chablisienne,Chablis

Le Finage, Chablis, France
Le Versant Viognier
Languedoc-Roussillon, Fran

Flor de Lisboa, Lisbon, Portugal
Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc,

Chile

NG
125mL  175ml  250ml
£15.00
£12.50
£12.50
£10.50
125ml  175ml  250ml
£8.50 £10.50 £12.50
£9.00 £11.50 £13.50
£8.00 £10.50 £12.00
£9.50 £11.50 £13.50
£9.50 £11.50 £13.50
ce
£8.50 £9.50 £11.00
£9.00 £11.00 £13.00

Bottle
£65.00

£85.00

£75.00

£45.00

£45.00

£39.00

Bottle
£30.00

£32.00

£35.00

£38.00

£42.00
£55.00

£38.00

£30.00
£36.00

(v) vegetarian, (ve) vegan, (gf) gluten free. Items with a * denote an alternative

version is available. Please always inform your server of any allergies or

intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu
and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on
the fourteen legal allergens is available on request. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A service charge of 12.5% is added to your bill, however, can be removed at your

discretion.
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Tremito Nero d’Avola, IGT,

Sicily, Italy

Castillo Clavijo Rioja Crianza,

Rioja, Spain

Journey’s End The Pastors

Blend, Cabernet Merlot,
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Vieux Chevalier Chateauneuf-

du-Pape, Rhéne, France

Spy Valley Satellite Pinot Noir,

Marlborough, New Zealan
Primitivo Appassimento,
Puglia, Italy

Chateau Viramiere St-Emi

Grand Cru 2014,
Bordeaux, France
Fleurie Cave De Fleurie,
Bordeaux, France

Tilia Malbec,

Mendoza, Argentina
Kudu Pinotage,

d

ilion

Western Cape, South Africa

Rebeland Shiraz,
South Africa
Villa dei Fiori

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Abruzzo Italy

125ml
£9.00

£10.00

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

175ml
£10.00

£11.00

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

250ml
£11.50

£13.00

£13.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.50

£13.00

Bottle
£32.00

£36.50

£40.00

£55.00

£42.00

£32.00

£50.00

£42.00

£31.00

£32.00

£35.00

£32.00
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ROSE

125ml  175ml  250ml  Bottle
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio £9.00 £10.00 £13.00 £32.00
Blush, Vineto, Italy
D’Astros Provence Rosé, £46.00
Provence, France
The Bulletin Zinfandel Rosé, £9.00 £10.50 £13.50 £36.00
USA
HOT BEVERAGES

SELECTION OF CAMELLIA SINENSIS (LOOSE LEAF TEA) £4.00
English Breakfast, Decaffeinated English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Assam, Darjeeling, Green Sencha, Ceylon, Jasmine Blossom,
Chamomile, Peppermint, Fruity Berry, Mango and Strawberry,
Ginger and Lemon

COFFEE

Americano £4.00
Espresso £4.00
Cappuccino £4.00
Latte £4.00
Mocha £4.00

(v) vegetarian, (ve) vegan, (gf) gluten free. Items with a * denote an
alternative version is available. Please always inform your server of any
allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients
are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of
allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is
available on request. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge of
12.5% is added to your bill, however, can be removed at your
discretion.



